
Note:  Bold numbers are not verified by DFG.

Tagged* No Tag Tagged* No Tag Tagged* No Tag Tagged* No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag

DATE Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated

Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss

1-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 4 47 20 10 24 57 3077 9110 598 847 1445 1187 1680 2867
2-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 59 30 0 20 59 50 3136 9160 645 827 1472 1279 1641 2920
3-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 356 178 20 20 376 198 3512 9358 644 827 1471 1278 1640 2918
4-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 208 290 20 0 228 290 3740 9648 539 826 1366 1070 1639 2709
5-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 41 41 10 12 51 53 3791 9701 574 826 1401 1139 1639 2778
6-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 201 88 10 10 211 98 4002 9799 580 826 1406 1151 1638 2789
7-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 89 59 0 0 89 59 4091 9858 591 828 1419 1173 1642 2815
8-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 30 30 0 0 30 30 4121 9888 603 825 1429 1197 1637 2834
9-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 79 79 0 10 79 89 4200 9977 583 826 1409 1156 1638 2794

10-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 150 85 0 0 150 85 4350 10062 603 826 1429 1197 1638 2835
11-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 0 0 0 0 0 0 4350 10062 596 826 1423 1183 1639 2822
12-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 0 28 0 0 0 28 4350 10090 564 827 1391 1119 1640 2759
13-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 0 0 0 0 0 0 4350 10090 722 827 1550 1433 1641 3074
14-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 0 41 0 12 0 53 4350 10143 648 829 1477 1285 1644 2929
15-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 0 54 0 12 0 66 4350 10209 963 831 1795 1911 1649 3560
16-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 0 0 0 12 0 12 4350 10221 1354 831 2185 2686 1648 4334
17-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 0 0 0 0 0 0 4350 10221 528 830 1358 1048 1646 2694
18-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 0 0 0 0 0 0 4350 10221 320 832 1152 635 1650 2285
19-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 0 0 0 0 0 0 4350 10221 321 830 1151 637 1646 2283
20-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 0 0 0 0 0 0 4350 10221 324 828 1152 642 1643 2285
21-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 0 0 0 0 0 0 4350 10221 421 829 1250 836 1644 2480
22-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 0 0 0 0 0 0 4350 10221 371 831 1202 736 1649 2385
23-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 0 0 0 0 0 0 4350 10221 324 900 1224 642 1785 2427
24-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 0 0 0 0 0 0 4350 10221 329 918 1247 653 1820 2473
25-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 0 0 0 0 0 0 4350 10221 1231 923 2154 2442 1830 4272
26-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 0 0 0 0 0 0 4350 10221 855 924 1779 1695 1833 3528
27-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 0 0 0 0 0 0 4350 10221 942 920 1862 1869 1825 3694
28-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 0 0 0 0 0 0 4350 10221 633 924 1557 1255 1833 3088
29-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 0 0 0 0 0 0 4350 10221 688 923 1611 1365 1830 3195
30-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 0 0 0 0 0 0 4350 10221 644 921 1565 1278 1826 3104
31-May-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 0 0 0 0 0 0 4350 10221 644 921 1565 1278 1827 3105

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 3295 1217 1050 80 118 1297 1168 4350 10221 19387 26509 45896 38455 52580 91035
Winter Run Incidental Take Levels (Oct 1 thru May 31) Spring Run Incidental Take Levels for Season Combined Total (Oct 1 thru May 31)
Tagged Yellow Light Level = 1,263 Season Below Normal Water Year
Tagged Red Light Level = 2,526 Season Yellow Light Level = 
No Tag Yellow Light Level = 18,648 Season Red Light Level = 
No Tag Red Light Level = 37,296 Season
* This number is determined by Winter Run Length only until the tags have been read,
    All tags from Winter Run Length Fish have been read and numbers are updated thru 05/31/02.

Winter Run Chinook Salmon Estimated Loss (Incidental Take) Spring Run Chinook Salmon Estimated Loss (Incidental Take) Pumping
Daily SWP Daily CVP Daily Combined Season Combined Daily SWP Daily CVP Daily Combined Daily Total Daily Total

In CFS In Acre Feet
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